Report ID: MAXIA20230517
Creation Date:  2023-05-17

. Cummins Vehicle Diagnostic Report

' License Plate: 17PB029 Client:
Manufacturer: Cummins Phone Number:
Year: VIN:

Model: Mileage:
Sub Model: Color:
Engine: Status:

Path: Cummins>Auto scan>1SX12 CM 2350 X102/X103/X108/ISX15 CM 2350 X101/X104/X109>Trouble codes

Trouble codes
Codes Description Status
Active
DTC:195 Coolant level sensor 1 circuit voltage above normal or short to high voltage  Lamp: Amber
Count: 1
DTC:4289 Accelerator pedal/lever position sensor 1 circuit frequency - abnormal 'E‘gtn']\ée Red
frequency or pulse width or period Count: 1
DTC:4149 Accelerator pedal/lever position sensor 2 circuit frequency - abnormal 'E‘gtni]v_e Amber
' frequency or pulse width or period p._
Count: 1
Active
DTC:6339 Fuel level 1 - abnormal update rate Lamp: Amber
Count: 1
Water In Fuel (WIF) indicator sensor circuit voltage above normal or short to Aciive
DTC:1845 hiah voltage Lamp: Maintenance
9 & Count: 1
Ambient Air Temperature (AAT) sensor 1 circuit voltage above normal or Aciive
DTC:249 short to high voltage L-amp: Amber
9 & Count: 1
Active
DTC:3868 Aftertreatment Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) quality update rate abnormal Lamp: Amber
Count: 1
Active
DTC:6688 Aftertreatment 1 particulate sensor - abnormal update rate Lamp: Amber
Count: 1
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